



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 354/2020 and Crl.M.A. No. 15835/2020**

SAGAR YADAV

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ajit Kumar Gola and Mr.
Jitender Panchal, Advocates.

versus

STATE (GNCTD)

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Manjeet Arya, APP for the
State with SI Balwant Singh PS
Begum Pur.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER
21.01.2021

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 18th March, 2021.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 21, 2021