



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 354/2020 and CRL.M.A. 15835/2020
SAGAR YADAVPetitioner

Through: None.

versus

STATE (GNCTD)Respondent
Through: Ms. Manjeet Arya, APP for the State.
SI Tirathpal, P.S.:Begumpur.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
22.01.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 06th May 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JANUARY 22, 2025
V.Rawat